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Europawahl 2019 (Wahlbezirke)

Grénwonhld
Endergebnis

Wahlb. ohne Sperrv.
Wahlb. mit Sperrv.
Wahlb. nach §24
Wahlb. insges.
Wahlerinsges.

dav. mit Wahlschein
Ungllt. Stimmen
Glltige Stimmen
Wahlbeteiligung

Stimmen Anteil

182 31,5%
102 17,7%
142 24,6 %

49 8,5 %

16 2,8%
7,6 %
0,2%
1,6 %
0,9 %
1,0%
0,5 %
0,0 %
0,9%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,3%
0,0 %
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974
188
0
1.162
581
0
4
577
50,0 %
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BIG
BGE .
DIE DIREKTE!
DIEM25
11l. Weg
Die Grauen .
DIE RECHTE
DIE VIOLETTEN .
LIEBE
Frauen .
Graue Panther
LKR . . . . . .
Menschliche Welt
NL. . .
OkoLinX

Die Humanisten

Partei fiir die Tiere
Gesundheitsforschung
Volt

Stimmen
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Anteil

0,0 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,2 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,2 %
0,0 %
0,2 %
0,2 %
0,2 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,2 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,2 %
0,7 %





